
 

 

 

 

2023 FEE SCHEDULE 

September – June 

 

FULL-DAY 

 CASA PROGRAM 

(Mon-Fri. 8:30 -4:00) 

TIMES 

 

Base Rate 
CWELCC 

Rebate Amount 

Parent 

Contribution 

2.6 - 5 years old 8:30 a.m.  – 4:00 p.m. $1,435 $756.96 $678.04 

FULL-DAY  

TODDLER PROGRAM 

(Mon-Fri. 8:30 – 3:30) 

TIMES 

 

Base Rate 
CWELCC Rebate 

Amount 
Parent 

Contribution 

 

18 months - 2.6 years old 
 

8:30 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. $1,785 $941.59 $843.41 

Extended Care 

Before and after school  
TIMES 

 

Base Rate 
CWELCC Rebate 

Amount 
Parent 

Contribution 

Casa and Toddler 8:00- 8:30 a.m. $60 $31.65 $28.35 
Each ½ hour increment 3:30 – 5:30 $60-$240 $31.65-$126.60 $113.40 

 Lunch/Snack Fee Includes    

Mandatory Fee 
No outside food is 

permitted. 
(All allergies and food 

sensitivities accommodated) 

Includes:  morning serving 

of fruit, daily organic milk 

with hot lunch, and afternoon 

snacks all provided by  

Yummy Catering 
*Pizza every other Friday with 

raw vegetables 

$195 $102.86 

 
 
 

$92.14 

     DISCOUNTS 
Lump Sum Payment 

Discount 
5% If paid in advance by June 1 

 
2nd Sibling Tuition 

Discount on lesser amount 

attending same time 

 
10% 

 
monthly 

3rd sibling Discount 

 

5% monthly 

All our payments are set up online via the TUIO App. Parents are invited to activate 

an account and insert whatever payment they prefer.  Please note that a 3.5 percent 

service fee is collected from TUIO for all credit card payments. 


